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The Panthers Division

THE STABLE
Clown Crushers I
Two Stonemen
Space Monkeys
Voss Hog

Cobra Kai

8th St. Express Il
Bong Water

Total Points

THE STABLE
Space Monkeys
8th St. Express I
Two Stonemen
Clown Crushers I
Bong Water

Voss Hog

Cobra Kai
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202
193
182
172
165
161
140
128
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PCT
1.000
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.000

DIV
3-0
2-1
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2
1-2
0-3

PF
202
165
172
193
140
128
182
161
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PA
160
141
161
174
181
168
174
184

PTS
202
165
172
193
140
128
182
161
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